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Description

201410130003
22380

10/13/2014
11:00:09

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEETON
BEVERLY

201410150003
26230

10/15/2014
12:02:03

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MALEC MARY

201410150003
26200

10/15/2014
12:02:00

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOYD
MICHAEL

201410150003
26190

10/15/2014
11:56:35

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VARNEDOE
DERRICK

201410150003
26280

10/15/2014
12:20:54

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUNN LEWIS

201410150003
26510

10/15/2014
01:39:57

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NASH TIM

201410160003
27720

10/16/2014
11:35:48

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
MARY

201411070003
52120

11/07/2014
12:27:13

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAVAGE
MICHAEL

201411210003
66410

11/21/2014
10:37:21

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORMENTAN
O SHAUNA

201411210003
66400

11/21/2014
10:37:20

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS
THOMAS

201411210003
66420

11/21/2014
10:37:22

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEATY GALA

201411240003
69630

11/24/2014
01:01:58

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH TONY

201411240003
69660

11/24/2014
01:02:01

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
SCOTT

201411240003
69670

11/24/2014
01:02:02

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
PATTI

201412030003
80630

12/03/2014
03:58:35

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DICKENS
BEVERLY

201411240003
70060

11/24/2014
01:26:35

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOZZI MARCY

201412080003
84780

12/08/2014
12:13:23

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOEFFNER
AMY

201412080003
84770

12/08/2014
12:13:22

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
KELLY

201412160003
94260

12/16/2014
10:25:49

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS
CHRISTOPHE
R

201412180003
97660

12/18/2014
11:29:29

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMAKER
DANIEL

201501120000
10760

01/12/2015
10:31:52

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
DARIA

201412290004
07350

12/29/2014
03:57:07

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FANT DESTRY

201501150000
14940

01/15/2015
10:33:16

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VETRANO
IGNATIUS

201501150000
14960

01/15/2015
10:34:44

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MANDEL
JAMES

201501020000
02630

01/02/2015
03:18:41

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURCHAM
ROBIN

201501200000
18380

01/20/2015
10:06:50

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEIRICH
MICHAEL



201501200000
20570

01/20/2015
02:48:56

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DATCHER
ALBERT

201501230000
24710

01/23/2015
10:11:22

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLIER
CLARENCE

201501260000
26010

01/26/2015
11:36:20

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE
THOMAS

201502090000
40710

02/09/2015
09:19:51

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLEFIELD
REGINA


