	Search (	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal :	Seq= 1,0;	Name= M	IDLAND F	UNDING I	LC; Party	Seq= 1;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201410130003 22380	10/13/2014 11:00:09	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEETON BEVERLY						·
201410150003 26230	10/15/2014 12:02:03	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MALEC MARY						
201410150003 26200	10/15/2014 12:02:00	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOYD MICHAEL						
201410150003 26190	10/15/2014 11:56:35	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VARNEDOE DERRICK						
201410150003 26280	10/15/2014 12:20:54	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUNN LEWIS						
201410150003 26510	10/15/2014 01:39:57	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NASH TIM						
201410160003 27720	10/16/2014 11:35:48	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR MARY						
201411070003 52120	11/07/2014 12:27:13	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAVAGE MICHAEL						
201411210003 66410	11/21/2014 10:37:21	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORMENTAN O SHAUNA						
201411210003 66400	11/21/2014 10:37:20	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS THOMAS						
201411210003 66420	11/21/2014 10:37:22	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEATY GALA						
201411240003 69630	11/24/2014 01:01:58	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH TONY						
201411240003 69660	11/24/2014 01:02:01	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER SCOTT						
201411240003 69670	11/24/2014 01:02:02	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER PATTI						
201412030003 80630	12/03/2014 03:58:35	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DICKENS BEVERLY						
201411240003 70060	11/24/2014 01:26:35	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOZZI MARCY						
201412080003 84780	12/08/2014 12:13:23	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOEFFNER AMY						
201412080003 84770	12/08/2014 12:13:22	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN KELLY						
201412160003 94260	12/16/2014 10:25:49	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS CHRISTOPHE R						
201412180003 97660	12/18/2014 11:29:29	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMAKER DANIEL						
201501120000 10760	01/12/2015 10:31:52	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD DARIA						
201412290004 07350	12/29/2014 03:57:07	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FANT DESTRY						
201501150000 14940	01/15/2015 10:33:16	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VETRANO IGNATIUS						
201501150000 14960	01/15/2015 10:34:44	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MANDEL JAMES						
201501020000 02630	01/02/2015 03:18:41	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURCHAM ROBIN						
201501200000 18380	01/20/2015 10:06:50	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEIRICH MICHAEL						

201501200000 20570	01/20/2015 02:48:56	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DATCHER ALBERT			
201501230000 24710	01/23/2015 10:11:22	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLIER CLARENCE			
201501260000 26010	01/26/2015 11:36:20	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE THOMAS			
201502090000 40710	02/09/2015 09:19:51	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLEFIELD REGINA			